Bib
137
134
131
171
181
145
185
163
177
152
175
167
186
126
191
123
144
168
161
150
158
169
132
147
164
180
136
130
176
195
153
189
188
182
155
194
117
165
138
121
127
115
149
119
142
124
166
187
192
148
135
179

Time

8:26:26
8:27:27
8:28:16
8:28:17
8:28:20
8:28:43
8:28:54
8:28:59
8:29:00
8:29:10
8:29:12
8:29:14
8:29:17
8:29:29
8:29:53
8:30:07
8:30:27
8:30:38
8:30:41
8:30:45
8:30:49
8:30:57
8:31:06
8:31:16
8:32:00
8:32:22
8:32:50
8:32:50
8:32:58
8:33:51
8:34:16
8:34:25
8:34:42
8:35:10
8:35:27
8:35:59
8:36:21
8:37:37
8:37:49
8:39:42
8:40:12
8:41:04
8:46:04
8:46:55
8:47:38
8:49:53
8:50:09
8:52:45
8:53:43
8:59:31
9:03:10
9:05:18

Back
00:00
01:01
01:50
01:51
01:54
02:17
02:28
02:33
02:34
02:44
02:46
02:48
02:51
03:03
03:27
03:41
04:01
04:12
04:15
04:19
04:23
04:31
04:40
04:50
05:34
05:56
06:24
06:24
06:32
07:25
07:50
07:59
08:16
08:44
09:01
09:33
09:55
11:11
11:23
13:16
13:46
14:38
19:38
20:29
21:12
23:27
23:43
26:19
27:17
33:05
36:44
38:52

Results by Velocity Results

2016 Green Mountain Stage Race
Sept. 2-5, 2016

GENERAL CLASSIFICATION

First Name
Travis
Mark
Victor
Allen
Sean
Patrick
Amos
Daniel
Sean
Will
William
Alex
Samuel
Marco
Stephen
Konrad
Alex
Kenneth
Ben
Jerome
Scott
Marshall
Tanner
Jordan
Taylor
Hunter
Adam
Derek
Christopher
Preston
Evan
Ranjodh
Zachary
Eric

Erik
Lawrence
Nickolas
Smith
Jonas
Philippe
David
Stephen
Sylas
Brett
Nathan
Leon
Colin H.
James
Alexander
Kyle
Ralph
Mike

Last Name
Kroot
Brouwer
Gras

Carr
Burger
Collins
Harvey
Lausin
Meyer
Gleason
Crabtree
Winnicki
Lear
Wajda
Chapman
Ratzmann
Carmona
McNeill
LaForce
Fradette
Fitzgerald
Eidinger
Cookson
Lynn
Kruse
Pronovost
St. Germain
Oosterveen
Bozek
Buehrer
Thomas
Gill

Isaacs
Hueston
Markewich
Heller
Zukowsky
Anderson
Gustafsson
Mireault
Maynard
Jette
Coletto
Houser
Goates
Lyakovetsky
Murphy
Keezer
Grabau
Smith
Pahlmeyer
Heiss

Team

Downeast Racing

Neworld Cycle

CRCA/Rockstar Games

CRCA/e2Value

CS Velo

Minuteman Road Club

Pavé Cycling

Team Lake Effect

Nalgene/Escadrille Cycling

Unattached

Community Bicycle Racing

Cyclus Sports

Volharden

LAPT Wilde-Subaru Trek

Tekne Cycling Club

Bicycle Habitat-Verge Sport
Community Bicycle Racing

B2C2 p/b Boloco

xXx Racing - Athletico

Scott-Rackultra

Photon Racing p/b Engineered Assemblies
ALPHAVELO Q36.5 RACING

PHI Hotel Group/P-K Express p/b Holiday
Team ERRACE p/b DSO Manufacturing
Paradise Garage Racing

Cheshire Cycle Racing

Apex /[ NBX / Trek

Neworld Cycle

OCTTO Cycling

B2C2 p/b Boloco

Class Cycles / Ovens of France

US Military Endurance Sports

Craft Factory Cycling Team
ToWheels/Epic Sports Performance/BCC
Community Bicycle Racing

CRCA / GFCapital / H&E Ent.

PHI Hotel Group/P-K Express p/b Holiday
GREEN LINE VELO driven by Zipcar
CRCA/Rockstar Games
Stingray-Trek-Lacasse

Cheshire Cycle Racing

Cannondale Sports Lingo Jingo
Unattached

Tri-State Velo/Amoroso's

AVC/Team Hagerstown-Washington Co
CRCA/GF Capital/ H&E Ent.

Grinta! p/b Best Buddies

Midweek Cycling Club

Grinta! P/B Best Buddies Challenge
Grinta! p/b Best Buddies Challenge
CRCA/e2Value

GREEN LINE VELO driven by Zipcar
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53
54
55
56
57
58
59

122
174
125
173
143
146
129

9:08:52
9:11:20
9:12:29
9:13:59
9:14:54
9:19:28
9:32:58

42:26
44:54
46:03
47:33
48:28
53:02
06:32

Results by Velocity Results

2016 Green Mountain Stage Race e

Sept. 2-5, 2016

GENERAL CLASSIFICATION

Nick
Daniel
Gabriel
Scott
Jonathan
Alex
Dylan

Cressey
Barney
Remillard
Elliott
Marshall
Schmidt
Coletto

Reynolds roofing / crj racing

Nalgene/ Escadrille Cycling

Team ERRACE p/b DSO Manufacturing
Midweek Cycling Club

Integrated Sports Medicine p/b Brown'’s S
PHI Hotel Group/P-K Express p/b Holiday
PHI Hotel Group/P-K Express p/b Holiday
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